ARE YOU USING THE MEMBER2MEMBER DISCOUNT PROGRAM?

San Rafael Chamber Shop San Rafael!

SPENDING YOUR DOLLARS IN OUR
AREA HELPS CREATE A STRONG

A Benefit for ALL Chamber Members and their Employees!

businesses and keeping shopping dollars local.

EVERY Chamber member business AND their employees can use the Member2Member discount program
—that’s over 11,000 potential customers! You can mention the Member2Member discount program at participating

Automotive

Bertolli’s Auto Body Shop
Collie Autoworks

Vanguard Automotive Repair
Easy Automotive

50% off full detail, 11 step exterior/interior deep cleaning. Black cars extra
10% off parts & labor for German vehicles only

Welcome all VW/Audi 10% off parts and labor

10% off parts and labor— all Asian vehicles

Financial/Real Estate/ Legal Services /Consulting

Bound4College

College Cash Solutions

Beryl Wealth Management

Depo By Trial Prep LLC

First Bank

Gainer Financial

Law Office of Christina Sherman
Law Offices of Matthew C. Mani
Law Offices of Scot Candell

Legal Shield

RPM Mortgage, Inc

The Law Offices of Jasmine Davaloo
Health & Wellness

A Healthy Life Style

Beyond Hunger

Echo Rock Neurotherapy

Free Bird Fitness

Integrity Bodywork

Itani Dental San Francisco

Kwang H. Kim, 0.0.S

MarinEyes

Mind Full Pilates

MobileNet Fusion

Spirit Soaring Psychological Services
The H20 Lady

Zaaz Studios

Home & Office Services & Supplies

361 Architecture & Design
Accuchex

Ad infin Item, Inc.

ADP

Apex Suites

Batteries Plus

California Sofa Depot

City Carpets

Corporate Media Systems
EarthQuake Supply Center
Franz Bookkeeping Services
Food Safety Education Services
Global medical+ safety
Integrated Community Services
Henley Photography

Improv Consultants
Redwood Pet Clinic
Rosalind Franklin Group
Studio B

The Busy B

The Learning Pyramid

10% off full packages of college counseling services

15% off any program purchased

10% off legal and accounting services

$250/hrly for mediation-Laurence H. Steffan Esq. Marin-Sonoma-Napa-East Bay
50% off any safe deposit box available. Auto debit required

10% discount

25% off hourly rates

$50/hour discount on hourly rates

15% discount on hourly rates

15% discount on membership plus legal advice on unlimited issues
Appraisal fee will be refunded at close of any loan. This is a $525 value
15% discount on hourly rates for family law services

15% off all orders

10% off books, body love cards, on beyondhunger.org/bookshtml

50% off first brain reboot "neurofeedback session™ 10% off “sessions” thereafter
15% off personal training and holistic lifestyle coaching sessions

20% discount on 60 minutes bodywork: massage, rolfing-craniosacral

10% off any dental treatment for all SR Chamber members and family members
20% off any dental treatment. Cannot combine with insurance

15% off complete pair of glasses. Cannot combine with insurance

25% any individual session or package purchase

20% off online marketing setup.

10% discount for one on one counseling sessions

10% off any Multipure Drinking water filter system,

10% off monthly whole body vibration membership

10% discount on design services
30% off payroll processing fees,1 month free web clock plus 20% off monthly fees
50% off all set ups, 10% off promotional items and giveaways
30% off payroll processing fees 1 month free time clock plus 20% monthly fees
10% off conference and office space rentals in San Rafael
10% off all in stock batteries and light bulbs
15% discount on all orders
10% off any new order not to be combined with other discount. Not valid on labor only
10% discount on audio visual equipment rentals
10% discount on all car and home earthquake survival Kits
10% discount on all services
10% discount on regular priced food safety services
10% off discount first aid-safety supplies
10% discount on all products at GEM. Plant sale every Friday
15% off all services or prints sold online
15% off all services including improv parties!
10% off boarding your pet. Must have exam with us
10% off all personal or business services
10% off all web graphic and marketing services
10% discount on personal shopping and event planning services
10% Special Ed counseling K-12
Revised

415-456-1992
415-7217915

415-924-3493
415-457-1688

415-898-9259
415-742-0717
415-448-5455
877-976-3376
415-456-9420
415-331-9030
415-457-4367
415-456-7800
415-441-1776
415-810-2490
415-381-7052
415-671-5353

415-342-3808
415-459-2270
415-302-4858
415-847-7560
415-450-5940
415-685-0011
415-479-8166
415-460-6263
415-717-6707
415-689-6859
415-461-8496
415-457-3627
415-459-4943

415-412-6797
415-385-5104
415-459-1146
415-786-5141
415-526-2600
415-455-9221
415-484-7632
415-454-4200
415-457-9550
415-459-5500
415-328-1523
415-578-3779
415-309-7447
415-455-8481
415-302-2920
415-484-5871
415-924-3493
415-789-5121
415-455-8350
415-461-0387
415-389-1094
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Today’s Senior Magazine

Unicorn Group

Buy 3 ads, get one free or 15% off each ad
10% off mailing services discount does not apply to US Postage

Home Improvement/Construction/Storage

Aloha Moving & Storage
Ghilotti Bros., Inc.

Pagan Construction

Rayner Landscaping Inc
San Rafael Self Storage
Shopping Retail

Barbara Squires-The Busy B
Edible Arrangements
Johann Paul Jewelers

Liquid Marin

Marin Ace Hardware

City Carpets

10% off moving labor on all moves

10% discount on walkways/patios, driveways, retaining walls, parking lot services
10% off on all construction jobs

10% discount on all landscaping services

10% off self storage for up to one year

10% discount on personal shopping and event planning services

10% off all arrangements and dipped fruit boxes

10% discount on repairs & purchases except loose diamonds & hearts on fire

10% off purchase few exceptions apply

10% discount, some restrictions may apply. See store for details

10% off new orders, cannot be combined w/ other discounts. Not valid for labor only

Restaurants/Caterers/Entertainment/Recreations

A Piece of Cake & Confections 10% discount on dessert purchase. 1 week notice required. Min purchase required
Best Lil Porkhouse

Bogie’s Cafe

Delicious! Catering

Four Points Sheraton Hotel
From Soup to Nuts Catering
Lotus Indian Cuisine

Marin Shakespeare Company
Mountain Mike’s Pizza
Nothing Bundt Cakes

Palio Organic Coffee

San Rafael Pacifics

10% off all purchases

10% off all services excludes catering or special events

10% discount on food purchases. One week notice required

10% off Marin Steak and Spirits inside the hotel

10% off food only. $200 maximum discount

15% off all orders

$5 off General Admission 2012 tickets. Must be purchased in advance by phone
20% off all pizzas

10% off any cake purchase retail items excluded

20% off all organic coffee 5Lbs or less

Buy one season ticket for the 2013-2014 season and get the next one free. Value of $840

for $420

Exclusive Member Enrollment Partners

Ben-E-Lect

Comcast Business Services

Office Depot

Renaissance Entrepreneurship

Center of Marin

Chamber group health savings program. Sign Up: 888-886-7979 or visit
www.benelect.com

Exclusive discounts on internet packages & voice services. Sign Up:
www.business.comcast.com/chambers

Significant savings of up to 60% on some items. Sign Up: www.benefitscorporation.com

Multiple exclusive benefits & discounts available for Chamber members
Sign Up: 415-755-1115

Your business could be listed here

Delivered to nearly 600 businesses 2x per month

415-272-0069
415-492-2222

415-454-0900
415-385-5104
415-459-1146
415-279-9661
415-453-2200

415-461-0387
415-456-3200
415-461-1866
415-258-9320
415-479-9393
415-454-4200

415-640-0003
415-457-7675
415-492-1530
415-453-3710
415-479-8800
415-492-1530
415-456-5808
415-499-4488
415-454-4300
415-924-2500
415-499-0998

415-485-1563

and always available online at SRChamber.com

Sign me up! sign up today
Please fax this form to 415-454-7039

My business wants to participate in Member2Member Savings program. Discount Policy:
Must be a minimum of 10% discount for actual goods and/or services. Must be on-going, not a one-time offer. No “free consultation” or
introductory offers; One year commitment required.

COMPANY: PHONE#

Contact Name: DATE

Discount offered (please be specific, 10 words or less):

For more information about the M2M Discount Program, please call the San Rafael Chamber at 415-454-4163
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