ARE YOU USING THE MEMBER2MEMBER DISCOUNT PROGRAM?



San Rafael Chamber

Shop San Rafael!

SPENDING YOUR DOLLARS IN OUR AREA HELPS CREATE A STRONG

A Benefit for ALL Chamber Members and their Employees!

The San Rafael Chamber Member2Member Discount Savings Program is aimed at supporting our membersø businesses and keeping shopping dollars local.

EVERY Chamber member business AND their employees can use the Member2Member discount program 6 that a over 11,000 potential customers! You can mention the Member2Member discount program at participating

Automotive					
Bertolliøs Auto Body Shop	50% off full detail, 11 step exterior/interior deep cleaning. Black cars extra	415-456-1992			
Collie Autoworks	10% off parts & labor for German vehicles only	415-7217915			
Vanguard Automotive Repair	Welcome all VW/Audi 10% off parts and labor	415-924-3493			
Easy Automotive	y Automotive 10% off parts and laboró all Asian vehicles				
Easy Automotive 10% off parts and laboró all Asian vehicles Financial/Real Estate/ Legal Services /Consulting					
Bound4College 10% off full packages of college counseling services					
College Cash Solutions	15% off any program purchased	415-742-0717			
Beryl Wealth Management	10% off legal and accounting services				
Depo By Trial Prep LLC	\$250/hrly for mediation-Laurence H. Steffan Esq. Marin-Sonoma-Napa-East Bay				
First Bank	50% off any safe deposit box available. Auto debit required	415-456-9420			
Gainer Financial	10% discount	415-331-9030			
Law Office of Christina Sherman	25% off hourly rates	415-457-4367			
Law Offices of Matthew C. Mani	\$50/hour discount on hourly rates	415-456-7800			
Law Offices of Scot Candell	15% discount on hourly rates	415-441-1776			
Legal Shield	15% discount on membership plus legal advice on unlimited issues	415-810-2490			
RPM Mortgage, Inc	Appraisal fee will be refunded at close of any loan. This is a \$525 value	415-381-7052			
The Law Offices of Jasmine Davaloo	15% discount on hourly rates for family law services	415-671-5353			
Health & Wellness					
A Healthy Life Style	15% off all orders	415-342-3808			
Beyond Hunger	10% off books, body love cards, on beyondhunger.org/bookshtml	415-459-2270			
Echo Rock Neurotherapy	50% off first brain reboot "neurofeedback session" 10% off õsessionsö thereafter	415-302-4858			
Free Bird Fitness	15% off personal training and holistic lifestyle coaching sessions	415-847-7560			
Integrity Bodywork	20% discount on 60 minutes bodywork: massage, rolfing-craniosacral	415-450-5940			
Itani Dental San Francisco	10% off any dental treatment for all SR Chamber members and family members	415-685-0011			
Kwang H. Kim, O.O.S	20% off any dental treatment. Cannot combine with insurance	415-479-8166			
MarinEyes	15% off complete pair of glasses. Cannot combine with insurance	415-460-6263 415-717-6707			
Mind Full Pilates					
MobileNet Fusion	20% off online marketing setup.	415-689-6859			
Spirit Soaring Psychological Services	10% discount for one on one counseling sessions	415-461-8496			
The H20 Lady	10% off any Multipure Drinking water filter system,	415-457-3627 415-459-4943			
Zaaz Studios					
Home & Office Services & Supplies	100/ 1	415 410 5505			
361 Architecture & Design	10% discount on design services	415-412-6797			
Accuchex	30% off payroll processing fees,1 month free web clock plus 20% off monthly fees	415-385-5104 415-459-1146			
· ·	d infin Item, Inc. 50% off all set ups, 10% off promotional items and giveaways				
ADP	30% off payroll processing fees 1 month free time clock plus 20% monthly fees	415-786-5141			
Apex Suites	10% off conference and office space rentals in San Rafael	415-526-2600			
Batteries Plus	10% off all in stock batteries and light bulbs	415-455-9221			
California Sofa Depot	15% discount on all orders 10% off any new order not to be combined with other discount. Not valid on labor only	415-484-7632			
City Carpets Comparate Madia Systems	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	415-454-4200			
Corporate Media Systems	10% discount on audio visual equipment rentals	415-457-9550 415-459-5500			
	rthQuake Supply Center 10% discount on all car and home earthquake survival kits				
	nz Bookkeeping Services 10% discount on all services				
Food Safety Education Services					
Global medical+ safety	10% off discount first aid-safety supplies	415-309-7447 415-455-8481			
Integrated Community Services	ı y				
Henley Photography Improv Consultants					
Redwood Pet Clinic					
	todalind Franklin Group 10% off all personal or business services 10% off all web graphic and marketing services				
Studio B 10% off all web graphic and marketing services The Busy B 10% discount on personal shopping and event planning services		415-455-8350			
		415-461-0387			
The Learning Pyramid	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	415-389-1094			
	Revised	12/10/12			

		415-272-0069				
Todayøs Senior Magazine						
Unicorn Group	10% off mailing services discount does not apply to US Postage	415-492-2222				
Home Improvement/Construction/Storage						
Aloha Moving & Storage	10% off moving labor on all moves	415-454-0900				
Ghilotti Bros., Inc.						
Pagan Construction	10% off on all construction jobs	415-459-1146				
Rayner Landscaping Inc	10% discount on all landscaping services					
San Rafael Self Storage	10% off self storage for up to one year	415-453-2200				
Shopping Retail						
Barbara Squires-The Busy B	10% discount on personal shopping and event planning services	415-461-0387				
Edible Arrangements	10% off all arrangements and dipped fruit boxes	415-456-3200				
Johann Paul Jewelers	10% discount on repairs & purchases except loose diamonds & hearts on fire	415-461-1866				
Liquid Marin	10% off purchase few exceptions apply	415-258-9320				
Marin Ace Hardware	10% discount, some restrictions may apply. See store for details	415-479-9393				
City Carpets	10% off new orders, cannot be combined w/ other discounts. Not valid for labor only	415-454-4200				
Restaurants/Caterers/Enterta	inment/Recreations					
A Piece of Cake & Confections	10% discount on dessert purchase. 1 week notice required. Min purchase required	415-640-0003				
Best Lil Porkhouse	10% off all purchases	415-457-7675				
Bogieøs Cafe	10% off all services excludes catering or special events	415-492-1530				
Delicious! Catering	10% discount on food purchases. One week notice required	415-453-3710				
Four Points Sheraton Hotel	10% off Marin Steak and Spirits inside the hotel	415-479-8800				
From Soup to Nuts Catering	10% off food only. \$200 maximum discount	415-492-1530				
Lotus Indian Cuisine	15% off all orders	415-456-5808				
Marin Shakespeare Company	\$5 off General Admission 2012 tickets. Must be purchased in advance by phone	415-499-4488				
Mountain Mikeøs Pizza	20% off all pizzas	415-454-4300				
Nothing Bundt Cakes	10% off any cake purchase retail items excluded	415-924-2500				
Palio Organic Coffee	20% off all organic coffee 5Lbs or less	415-499-0998				
San Rafael Pacifics	Buy one season ticket for the 2013-2014 season and get the next one free. Value of $\$840$ for $\$420$	415-485-1563				
Exclusive Member Enrollment Partners						
Ben-E-Lect	Chamber group health savings program. Sign Up: 888-886-7979 or visit www.benelect.com					
	Exclusive discounts on internet packages & voice services. Sign Up:					

Exclusive discounts on internet packages & voice services. Sign Up: Comcast Business Services

www.business.comcast.com/chambers

Office Depot Significant savings of up to 60% on some items. Sign Up: www.benefitscorporation.com

Multiple exclusive benefits & discounts available for Chamber members Renaissance Entrepreneurship Sign Up: 415-755-1115

Center of Marin

Your business could be listed here..... Delivered to nearly 600 businesses 2x per month and always available online at SRChamber.com

Sign me up! Sign up today

Please fax this form to 415-454-7039

My business wants to participate in Member2Member Savings program. Discount Policy:

Must be a minimum of 10% discount for actual goods and/or services. Must be on-going, not a one-time offer. No "free consultation" or introductory offers; One year commitment required.

COMPANY:	PHONE#	
Contact Name:	DATE	
Discount offered (please be specific, 10 words or less):		

For more information about the M2M Discount Program, please call the San Rafael Chamber at 415-454-4163